
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Dalla Costa

Merotto

Saggion

Amoruso

Bertoni

Zignani

Miranda

Pezzin

Dona'

Cimmino

Silvano

Mariano nicol

Luigino

Antonio

Sergio

Giuseppe

Nicola

Sidone

Danilo

Raffaele

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

S.P.D. La Schiannese

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

5.5

6.0

7.5

9.0

9.5

10.0

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 1

1 - 2 - 2½

2 - 2 - 2

3 - 2 - 2½

2 - 5 - 2

4½- 3 - 2

4 - 3 - 3

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 1

2 - 1 - 1

1 - 2 - 2

2 - 2 - 2

3 - 2 - 3

2 - 5 - 2

4 - 3 - 2

4 - 3 - 3

149

143

125

108

101

128

94

103

95

74

162,425

155,835

136,990

117,640

110,435

139,565

102,465

112,470

103,465

81,075

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Malnati

Spazian

Orelli

Settino

Vanoni

Marchiorato

Bettoni

Casarin

Malnati

.

Gianni carlo

Renzo

Angelo

Espedito

Luigi

Pietro

Alessandro

Giuliano

Franco

.

S.P.D. La Schiannese

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

A.S.D.P. Olimpic Arcisate

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

FIPSAS VARESE

10.5

10.5

11.0

11.0

12.0

12.0

12.5

13.0

14.0

18.0

4½- 2 - 4

4 - 3½- 3

3 - 3 - 5

3 - 4 - 4

1 - 5 - 6

3 - 5 - 4

6 - 3½- 3

5 - 4 - 4

5 - 4 - 5

6 - 6 - 6

11.0

10.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

18.0

5 - 2 - 4

4 - 3 - 3

3 - 3 - 5

3 - 4 - 4

1 - 5 - 6

3 - 5 - 4

6 - 4 - 3

5 - 4 - 4

5 - 4 - 5

6 - 6 - 6

70

76

80

98

49

73

62

45

52

0

75,970

83,670

87,295

106,785

53,380

79,480

67,235

49,065

56,085

0

3

3

3

3

2

3

2

3

3

0
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